K.I.N. SOURASHTRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Er. K.N.K. Karthik B.E. President Dr K.N.K. Ganesh R.F. Ph.D./Hons.) Secretary Er. S.R. Prenkumar B.E., (Hons.). Shri K.B. Radhakrishnan Vice President Shri G.R. Radhakrishnan Shri. K.M. Raphunath E.C. Member Smt Amotha Ganesh E.C. Member Fr M.K. Jawahar Rahu R Tech ANCRT (London) F.C. Member Shri. K.B. Mohan L.C.E. E.C. Member Smt. S.P. Geetha Bharathi M.A. E.C. Member Et. T.K. Mathilal B.St., B.E., F.C. Member Shri, S.K. Jegannathan B.A. B.L. Dr. Ramilla Sivanat M.R.R.S. D.G.O. M.D. F.C. Member Fr K S B Shes Presend M Tach Dr. A.V. Ram Prasad M.F., Ph.D., Principal & Ex-Officio Member



QUALITY CIRCLES OF KLNCE

* Quality Education * Successful Graduation * Potential Employability * Advanced R & D

K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Pottapalayam - 630 612. (11km. from Madural City Ph: +91-452 6562171 - 72, 2090971 Fax: +91-452 2090070 E-mail: infoilikinon.edu URL: www.kince.edu

City Office :

69. South Veli Street, Madurai 625 001. Ph: 91-452 2338545, 2335062 Fax: +91-452 2330220. E-Mail : cityoffice@kince.edu

K.L.N. KRISHNAN INDOOR STADIUM

K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

POTTAPALAYAM - 630 612 (11 Km. from Madurai City) Sivagangai District, Tamilinadu, India. Approved by AICTE, New Dehi and Affiliated to Arna University, Chernal. A ISO 901 : 2008 Certified Institution - Sourashira Linguistic Minoritr Institution

16.04.2016 - Saturday

10.30 A.M.

Invocation

Welcome Address & Presidential Address LLJ Er. K.N.K. Karthik. President



Special Address Dr. K.N.K. Ganesh. Secretary & Correspondent



Annual Report Dr A V Ram Prasad Principal



Annual Day Address and Distribution of Prizes Shri, V. Murugan AGM - Product Development Ashok Leyland, Chennai



Vote of Thanks Shri, G.R. Radhakrishnan, Joint Secretary

National Anthem





21st College Annual Day 10.04 2015





തനിഡ് : ക്ക്ലാണിർത ഒന്ന രണ്ടോളാ 9.00 ഗങ്ങിർത ເວສາຫຼາກ Auflutt ແຮ້ວ ເຈົ້າຫຼາຍວາມຈໍ່ ເຈົ້າຫຼາຍຄືຈໍ່ ອາຫນັ້ນ ທີ່ Remoti ເອົາອົນຫນັ້ນ மகால், கீமவாசல், முறிச்சாலை, சந்தையேன், செய்க்களம் வையாக கல்லாரிப் போர்கு எர்பாடு செய்யப்படுள்ளது.



The Management, Principal and Members of Faculty of K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING.

POTTAPALAYAM - 630 612 (11 Km. from Madurai City)

Cordially invite you to the

22ndCOLLEGE ANNUAL DAY

Celebrations on 16.04.2016 (Saturday) at 10.30 A.M. at the College Indoor Stadium.

Shri, V. Murugan AGM - Product Development. Ashok Leyland, Chennai

has kindly consented to deliver the Annual Day Address and Distribute the Prizes

Er. K.N.K. Karthik. President K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Presides

Dr. K.N.K. Ganesh. KIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Delivers Special Address

